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A001679620 PRITI  BERA Female No  1 1 UR  4  485.00  87.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001184404 DEBDUT  GHOSH Male No  2  1 2 OBC-B  17  468.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000751773 ABHINANDITA  BISWAS Female No  3 3 UR  2  464.00  74.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001304742 RAJESH  SAMANTA Male No  4 4 UR  15  458.00  64.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002084550 OM PRAKAS DAS Male No  5 5 UR  18  457.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000151402 SHRABANI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  6 6 UR  1  457.00  70.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000302380 SHRUTI  BISWAS Female No  7  2 7 OBC-B  5  454.00  85.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000178256 MUSKAN  KHATUN Female No  8  1 8 OBC-A  9  451.00  76.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000798239 TIASHA  DAS Female No  9  1 9 SC  6  443.00  80.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000759695 SUBHAM  GHOSH Male No  10  3 10 OBC-B  6  435.00  74.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000007634 DEBAPRIYA  MALLIK Female No  11  2 11 SC  1  434.00  81.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000313009 PRIYANKA  PAUL Female No  12  4 12 OBC-B  1  434.00  60.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000471176 MAZAHAR  HOSSAIN Male No  13  2 13 OBC-A  3  431.00  78.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000522636 SHIFA  SEAKH Female No  14 14 UR  2  430.00  74.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001198416 MOHIT  DAS Male No  15  3 15 SC  10  428.00  56.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000375546 ANKITA  SAHA Female No  16 16 UR  1  425.00  52.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001015933 FATEMA  KHATUN Female No  17 17 UR  2  424.00  67.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001321315 SHREYASI  DEY Female No  18 18 UR  11  415.00  58.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001098001 SAMRIDDHA  BASU Female No  19 19 UR  11  412.00  66.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000104912 NEHA  GHOSH Female No  20  5 20 OBC-B  6  410.00  80.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000581001 SANGITA  DUTTA Female No  21  6 21 OBC-B  1  407.00  48.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001194062 NAFISHA  PARVIN Female No  22 22 UR  2  405.00  80.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001030189 DISHA  HALDER Female No  23  4 23 SC  4  405.00  44.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000416086 SUJANA  PARVIN Female No  24 24 UR  2  401.00  68.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000383597 SANCHALI  MODAK Female No  25 25 UR  3  400.00  66.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001359217 BRISTI  HALDER Female No  26 26 UR  2  399.00  58.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000682921 JEET  BHATTACHERJEE Male No  27 27 UR  4  398.00  71.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001204684 RASHI  MONDAL Female No  28  5 28 SC  8  398.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000316461 PRERANA  MAJUMDER Female No  29  6 29 SC  4  398.00  62.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001773948 TANIA  SULTANA Female No  30 30 UR  4  393.00  70.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001772620 SANCHITA  BHOWMICK Female No  31  7 31 SC  1  391.00  60.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002323462 RANITA  AICH Female No  32 32 UR  3  391.00  50.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000519798 AYESHA  SIDDIKA Female No  33 33 UR  3  390.00  66.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000197084 TIYASHA  HALDER Female No  34 34 UR  7  388.00  95.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000085776 TANISHA  PARVIN Female No  35 35 UR  4  388.00  68.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002000684 TANISHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  36 36 UR  1  386.00  63.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001573446 AMITAV  BANIK Male No  37 37 UR  4  385.00  77.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000170640 RONI  DAS Male No  38  8 38 SC  4  385.00  66.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000156040 SHIULI  ADHIKARY Female No  39  9 39 SC  8  384.00  50.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001543098 AYANTIKA  MONDAL Female No  40  10 40 SC  13  383.00  73.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001483299 FIRDOUSI  KHATUN Female No  41  3 41 OBC-A  3  383.00  63.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001599999 NIRNAY  BHATTACHARJEE Male No  42 42 UR  3  381.00  70.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001736166 SUPARNA  DEY Female No  43 43 UR  1  381.00  65.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000179702 TARAK  DAS Male No  44  11 44 SC  4  381.00  60.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001328489 ANKANA  DAS Female No  45  12 45 SC  11  381.00  54.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000445859 KOEL  BHADRA Female No  46 46 UR  6  379.00  76.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000103291 RANI  KHATOON Female No  47 47 UR  3  377.00  61.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000163779 SUSMITA  DAS Female No  48 48 UR  1  376.00  47.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001589138 SWASTIKA  PAL Female No  49  7 49 OBC-B  18  375.00  72.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000491525 RANIYA  SULTANA Female No  50  4 50 OBC-A  3  375.00  47.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000848119 BHUMI  ADAK Female No  51 51 UR  4  374.00  87.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000465183 SANGITA  BRAHMA Female No  52 52 UR  1  374.00  80.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001601364 SAGARIKA  SARKAR Female No  53  13 53 SC  3  370.00  60.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000184083 MANDIRA  CHATTERJEE Female No  54 54 UR  10  369.00  48.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002238165 ADRIJA  PAL Female No  55 55 UR  17  368.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001012953 MD TOUHID HOSSAIN Male No  56  5 56 OBC-A  3  368.00  72.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001159058 MANDIRA  ROY Female No  57  14 57 SC  2  367.00  63.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000293189 ARPITA  PAUL Female No  58  8 58 OBC-B  1  366.00  70.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001596877 ANIRBAN  BHATTACHARYA Male No  59 59 UR  3  366.00  60.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000831675 ANUSKA  KUNDU Female No  60 60 UR  1  365.00  68.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000571861 SRETA  BAPARI Female No  61 61 UR  1  364.00  57.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000500654 KOYEL  SARKAR Female No  62  15 62 SC  1  364.00  54.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001218932 SUHANA  PARVIN Female No  63  6 63 OBC-A  3  363.00  63.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002165302 ANANYA  BHOWMICK Female No  64 64 UR  5  362.00  68.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000294526 BARSHA  DAS Female No  65 65 UR  2  361.00  51.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000198335 UJJAINI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  66 66 UR  20  360.00  82.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000229126 SHAMITA  SARKAR Female No  67 67 UR  1  360.00  78.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001223487 IRFAN  AHAMMED Male No  68 68 UR  9  358.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001378982 SIDHU  MADDI Male No  69  1 69 ST  11  357.00  77.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001973595 QUAZI OLIVIA ISLAM Female No  70 70 UR  19  355.00  90.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000083418 SHREYASI  SAHA Female No  71  16 71 SC  5  355.00  56.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000942483 KHADIJA  KHATUN Female No  72 72 UR  14  354.00  66.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002228055 DIPANWITA  BHUNIA Female No  73  17 73 SC  2  354.00  57.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000470736 CHUMKI  SARKAR Female No  74 74 UR  10  353.00  78.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001104672 ANKIT  DUTTA Male No  75 75 UR  3  353.00  62.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000957000 SAIMA  PARVEEN Female No  76 76 UR  4  353.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001027767 DIPANKAR  SING Male No  77  2 77 ST  14  352.00  78.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002150452 PRITY  DEY Female No  78 78 UR  7  351.00  96.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002095334 HRITWIKA  KARMAKAR Female No  79 79 UR  7  350.00  51.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000307480 RICHA  MONDAL Female No  80 80 UR  6  349.00  64.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000061397 SAYANDEEP  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  81 81 UR  2  349.00  45.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000114027 SAYANTI  MANDAL Female No  82  18 82 SC  18  347.00  64.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000028950 ASMITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  83 83 UR  1  346.00  55.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000079558 UMME HABIBA SULTANA Female No  84  7 84 OBC-A  3  346.00  46.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000787179 LAXMI  ROY Female No  85  19 85 SC  2  345.00  65.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002238586 PRATHAMA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  86 86 UR  1  345.00  58.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000044156 SNEHA  MUKHERJEE Female No  87 87 UR  2  345.00  50.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001154949 SARIKHA  SULTANA Female No  88  8 88 OBC-A  3  343.00  58.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000254102 NAIM  NASIMI Male No  89 89 UR  3  342.00  64.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001047041 SONALI  MONDAL Female No  90 90 UR  14  342.00  56.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000788752 RIYA  ADHIKARY Female No  91 91 UR  2  340.00  67.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001608548 SHUBHADEEP  BAIRAGYA Male No  92  20 92 SC  12  338.00  80.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001610768 DEBARYA  GHOSH Male No  93 93 UR  9  338.00  57.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000717472 APARNA  GHOSH Female No  94 94 UR  2  338.00  55.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000105122 SHABNUR  SULTANA Female No  95  9 95 OBC-A  4  338.00  50.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001976443 MOHANA  MANDAL Female No  96 96 UR  7  336.00  51.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000565028 SK  ARMANUDDIN Male No  97 97 UR  2  335.00  56.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002293747 MOUSUMI  DEY Female No  98 98 UR  10  333.00  67.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000072825 SNEHA  DAS Female No  99  21 99 SC  5  332.00  54.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000427477 ALIVA  RAY Female No  100 100 UR  2  331.00  66.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000104627 JIT  KARMAKAR Male No  101 101 UR  3  329.00  64.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001418209 RANJAN  MONDAL Male No  102  22 102 SC  1  329.00  57.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002311292 PARTHAJIT  PALIT Male No  103 103 UR  2  327.00  64.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434200 SAMIRAN  MONDAL Male No  104  23 104 SC  1  325.00  57.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000343225 PROGYA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  105 105 UR  3  325.00  51.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000218657 SAIKAT  SHIHAB Male No  106  10 106 OBC-A  5  324.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174308 DIPTI  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  107 107 UR  3  324.00  56.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000473378 RATNA  SHIT Female No  108 108 UR  4  321.00  58.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000485666 INDRANIL  MONDAL Male No  109 109 UR  9  320.00  50.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002260907 RHITTIKA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  110 110 UR  6  318.00  62.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000740196 SAFINA  KHATUN Female No  111 111 UR  3  315.00  46.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000730499 PAMELI  DAS Female No  112 112 UR  3  314.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000018899 USOSHREE  SHAKHARI Female No  113 113 UR  4  314.00  60.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000285065 TANUSHREE  DOLOI Female No  114  24 114 SC  3  309.00  60.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001504614 PRIYA  GHOSH Female No  115 115 UR  1  309.00  50.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000417047 PIYA  MONDAL Female No  116 116 UR  2  309.00  44.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000402839 PRITI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  117 117 UR  7  307.00  65.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000651022 SMRITI  CHHETRI Female No  118 118 UR  12  306.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000012669 SAMINA  RAHAMAN Female No  119 119 UR  2  306.00  56.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000766087 MANASHI  SAHA Female No  120 120 UR  2  305.00  44.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000483523 INJAMAMUL  ANSARI Male No  121  11 121 OBC-A  7  305.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000420303 ANKITA  DAS Female No  122  25 122 SC  2  304.00  60.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002259141 TAUQEER  YASIR Male No  123 123 UR  3  304.00  53.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000768284 DIPESH  MADHU Male No  124  26 124 SC  2  302.00  52.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002102046 SUPARNA  GUHA Female No  125 125 UR  12  301.00  48.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001574893 SANTANU  DAS Male No  126  27 126 SC  1  300.00  60.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000370870 SHIVAM  DAS Male No  127 127 UR  10  299.00  56.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001850480 KADER ALI MOLLA Male No  128 128 UR  3  299.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001420798 HENA  KHOSO Female No  129  28 129 SC  1  298.00  44.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002276178 KISHAN  CHOUDHARY Male No  130 130 UR  5  296.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000336770 SUSHMITA  MONDAL Female No  131  29 131 SC  4  294.00  54.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000325948 SUPARNA  

BHATTACHARJEE

Female No  132 132 UR  7  293.00  61.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000527198 SUNITA  SARDAR Female No  133  30 133 SC  2  292.00  54.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000765933 TITHI  SAHA Female No  134 134 UR  1  292.00  51.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001464262 NAZMUN  NAHAR Female No  135  12 135 OBC-A  2  292.00  44.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002165652 ANITA  RAI Female No  136 136 UR  5  290.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001216112 DISHA  ROY Female No  137  31 137 SC  1  290.00  51.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001611251 MARJINA  KHATOON Female No  138 138 UR  3  290.00  43.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001586438 RAI  SAHA Female No  139 139 UR  3  289.00  48.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000900265 SURAIYA  KHATUN Female No  140  13 140 OBC-A  9  288.00  43.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002316716 SOUMYAJIT  MITRA Male No  141 141 UR  15  285.00  48.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000472064 DEEPJYOTI  CHAKRABARTY Female No  142 142 UR  3  284.00  48.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000879911 TIYASHA  DHALI Female No  143 143 UR  4  282.00  44.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000315809 SUBHANKAR  DAS Male No  144 144 UR  1  280.00  42.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000047621 MAYURE  GHOSH Female No  145  9 145 OBC-B  1  279.00  54.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001335270 MITA  MRIDHA Female No  146 146 UR  6  279.00  44.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000847601 ESANA  PARBIN Female No  147  14 147 OBC-A  1  279.00  44.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001618282 SUSAMAN  DOLAI Male No  148  32 148 SC  10  279.00  44.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000437679 MOUMITA  MONDAL Female No  149 149 UR  1  278.00  43.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002164369 SUMEDHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  150 150 UR  18  274.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002062738 MEERJAHAN  KHATOON Female No  151 151 UR  1  273.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000363625 ARIFA  KHATUN Female No  152  15 152 OBC-A  2  273.00  47.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000445352 ANKITA  ROY Female No  153 153 UR  2  271.00  52.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002164565 JAYEETA  RAY Female No  154 154 UR  1  271.00  47.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001401633 SUMIT KUMAR YADAV Male No  155 155 UR  2  271.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001230789 SUSHMITA  ROY Female No  156  33 156 SC  8  268.00  60.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001730266 SANIARA  KHATUN Female No  157 157 UR  3  268.00  47.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000720434 PRITI  SARKAR Female No  158 158 UR  2  267.00  44.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000765156 SIMA  DAS Female No  159 159 UR  1  267.00  41.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000290616 SK RAJIBUL RAHAMAN Male No  160  16 160 OBC-A  1  266.00  55.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001319730 MD FAYEJ AHAMED Male No  161 161 UR  3  264.00  47.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000192824 MD RAKESH ALI Male No  162 162 UR  1  263.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001517605 MANASHI  SAHA Female No  163 163 UR  4  263.00  42.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000521501 PAYEL  BANIK Female No  164 164 UR  3  262.00  40.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000127719 SANIYA  PARVIN Female No  165  17 165 OBC-A  1  261.00  43.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002279138 MAHAMMAD  WAHID Male No  166 166 UR  1  260.00  44.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001080983 GURIYA  SINGH Female No  167 167 UR  10  256.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001900918 AJOY  BARUI Male No  168  34 168 SC  4  255.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000957173 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  169 169 UR  4  254.00  48.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001900286 SIDDHARTH  BAL Male No  170  35 170 SC  8  253.00  72.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001626572 AMIT  MONDAL Male No  171  36 171 SC  1  253.00  47.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000678417 SHREYA  DEY Female No  172 172 UR  5  253.00  44.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000619215 PRIYA  DAS Female No  173 173 UR  6  252.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000089028 RUPAM  ACHARJEE Male No  174 174 UR  3  251.00  44.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002397592 ARYAN  THAKUR Male No  175 175 UR  5  251.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001260881 SAHIL KUMAR SHAW Male No  175 176 UR  6  251.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000497513 MOHINI  MAJUMDER Female No  176 177 UR  1  244.00  43.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000535312 SNEHA  PARVEEN Female No  177 178 UR  12  243.00  44.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002336589 JOYSHREE  MRIDHA Female No  178  37 179 SC  12  240.00  54.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000749782 ANUNAY  PAUL Male No  179  38 180 SC  1  234.00  44.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000183367 RONI  SARKAR Male No  180  39 181 SC  5  232.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002250796 SRISHTI KUMARI SAH Female No  181  3 182 ST  13  231.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001432089 SATYAJIT  DAS Male No  182  40 183 SC  1  227.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002413747 GOURAB  ADHIKARI Male No  183  41 184 SC  11  227.00  42.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001923408 SRABANI  GHOSH Female No  184 185 UR  8  218.00  46.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002248353 LIZA  MAJHI Female No  185 186 UR  5  206.00  44.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001288689 RAJASHREE  CHATTERJEE Female No  186 187 UR  4  205.00  52.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000178256 MUSKAN  KHATUN Female No  8  1 1 OBC-A  9  451.00  76.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000471176 MAZAHAR  HOSSAIN Male No  13  2 2 OBC-A  3  431.00  78.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001483299 FIRDOUSI  KHATUN Female No  41  3 3 OBC-A  3  383.00  63.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000491525 RANIYA  SULTANA Female No  50  4 4 OBC-A  3  375.00  47.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001012953 MD TOUHID HOSSAIN Male No  56  5 5 OBC-A  3  368.00  72.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001218932 SUHANA  PARVIN Female No  63  6 6 OBC-A  3  363.00  63.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000079558 UMME HABIBA SULTANA Female No  84  7 7 OBC-A  3  346.00  46.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001154949 SARIKHA  SULTANA Female No  88  8 8 OBC-A  3  343.00  58.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000105122 SHABNUR  SULTANA Female No  95  9 9 OBC-A  4  338.00  50.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000218657 SAIKAT  SHIHAB Male No  106  10 10 OBC-A  5  324.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000483523 INJAMAMUL  ANSARI Male No  121  11 11 OBC-A  7  305.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001464262 NAZMUN  NAHAR Female No  135  12 12 OBC-A  2  292.00  44.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000900265 SURAIYA  KHATUN Female No  140  13 13 OBC-A  9  288.00  43.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000847601 ESANA  PARBIN Female No  147  14 14 OBC-A  1  279.00  44.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000363625 ARIFA  KHATUN Female No  152  15 15 OBC-A  2  273.00  47.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000290616 SK RAJIBUL RAHAMAN Male No  160  16 16 OBC-A  1  266.00  55.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000127719 SANIYA  PARVIN Female No  165  17 17 OBC-A  1  261.00  43.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Acharya Prafulla Chandra College,North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:06.00

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Education

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Education)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001184404 DEBDUT  GHOSH Male No  2  1 1 OBC-B  17  468.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000302380 SHRUTI  BISWAS Female No  7  2 2 OBC-B  5  454.00  85.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000759695 SUBHAM  GHOSH Male No  10  3 3 OBC-B  6  435.00  74.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000313009 PRIYANKA  PAUL Female No  12  4 4 OBC-B  1  434.00  60.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000104912 NEHA  GHOSH Female No  20  5 5 OBC-B  6  410.00  80.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000581001 SANGITA  DUTTA Female No  21  6 6 OBC-B  1  407.00  48.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001589138 SWASTIKA  PAL Female No  49  7 7 OBC-B  18  375.00  72.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000293189 ARPITA  PAUL Female No  58  8 8 OBC-B  1  366.00  70.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000047621 MAYURE  GHOSH Female No  145  9 9 OBC-B  1  279.00  54.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000798239 TIASHA  DAS Female No  9  1 1 SC  6  443.00  80.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000007634 DEBAPRIYA  MALLIK Female No  11  2 2 SC  1  434.00  81.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001198416 MOHIT  DAS Male No  15  3 3 SC  10  428.00  56.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001030189 DISHA  HALDER Female No  23  4 4 SC  4  405.00  44.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001204684 RASHI  MONDAL Female No  28  5 5 SC  8  398.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000316461 PRERANA  MAJUMDER Female No  29  6 6 SC  4  398.00  62.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001772620 SANCHITA  BHOWMICK Female No  31  7 7 SC  1  391.00  60.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000170640 RONI  DAS Male No  38  8 8 SC  4  385.00  66.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000156040 SHIULI  ADHIKARY Female No  39  9 9 SC  8  384.00  50.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001543098 AYANTIKA  MONDAL Female No  40  10 10 SC  13  383.00  73.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000179702 TARAK  DAS Male No  44  11 11 SC  4  381.00  60.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001328489 ANKANA  DAS Female No  45  12 12 SC  11  381.00  54.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001601364 SAGARIKA  SARKAR Female No  53  13 13 SC  3  370.00  60.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001159058 MANDIRA  ROY Female No  57  14 14 SC  2  367.00  63.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000500654 KOYEL  SARKAR Female No  62  15 15 SC  1  364.00  54.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000083418 SHREYASI  SAHA Female No  71  16 16 SC  5  355.00  56.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002228055 DIPANWITA  BHUNIA Female No  73  17 17 SC  2  354.00  57.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000114027 SAYANTI  MANDAL Female No  82  18 18 SC  18  347.00  64.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000787179 LAXMI  ROY Female No  85  19 19 SC  2  345.00  65.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001608548 SHUBHADEEP  BAIRAGYA Male No  92  20 20 SC  12  338.00  80.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000072825 SNEHA  DAS Female No  99  21 21 SC  5  332.00  54.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001418209 RANJAN  MONDAL Male No  102  22 22 SC  1  329.00  57.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434200 SAMIRAN  MONDAL Male No  104  23 23 SC  1  325.00  57.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000285065 TANUSHREE  DOLOI Female No  114  24 24 SC  3  309.00  60.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000420303 ANKITA  DAS Female No  122  25 25 SC  2  304.00  60.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000768284 DIPESH  MADHU Male No  124  26 26 SC  2  302.00  52.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001574893 SANTANU  DAS Male No  126  27 27 SC  1  300.00  60.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001420798 HENA  KHOSO Female No  129  28 28 SC  1  298.00  44.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000336770 SUSHMITA  MONDAL Female No  131  29 29 SC  4  294.00  54.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000527198 SUNITA  SARDAR Female No  133  30 30 SC  2  292.00  54.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001216112 DISHA  ROY Female No  137  31 31 SC  1  290.00  51.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001618282 SUSAMAN  DOLAI Male No  148  32 32 SC  10  279.00  44.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001230789 SUSHMITA  ROY Female No  156  33 33 SC  8  268.00  60.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001900918 AJOY  BARUI Male No  168  34 34 SC  4  255.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001900286 SIDDHARTH  BAL Male No  170  35 35 SC  8  253.00  72.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001626572 AMIT  MONDAL Male No  171  36 36 SC  1  253.00  47.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002336589 JOYSHREE  MRIDHA Female No  178  37 37 SC  12  240.00  54.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000749782 ANUNAY  PAUL Male No  179  38 38 SC  1  234.00  44.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000183367 RONI  SARKAR Male No  180  39 39 SC  5  232.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001432089 SATYAJIT  DAS Male No  182  40 40 SC  1  227.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002413747 GOURAB  ADHIKARI Male No  183  41 41 SC  11  227.00  42.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001378982 SIDHU  MADDI Male No  69  1 1 ST  11  357.00  77.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001027767 DIPANKAR  SING Male No  77  2 2 ST  14  352.00  78.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002250796 SRISHTI KUMARI SAH Female No  181  3 3 ST  13  231.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


